


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461304274 Mączynski	Jakub POL
2 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier POL
3 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
4 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
5 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
6 11461505988 Iwanowski	Joachim POL
7 11461405664 Żelazny	Igor POL
8 11461506055 Mejsztaniec	Jakub POL
9 11461505997 Matus	Kacper POL
9 XXX Baluta	Jaś	 POL
9 XXX Szymański	Kacper	 POL
9 11461505992 Klimowicz	Piotr POL
13 XXX Knodel	Kamil	 POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL
2 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL
3 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL
4 21461506083 Chomontowska	Julia POL
5 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL
6 21461507273 Lender	Hanna POL
7 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
8 XXX Krzyżewska	Wanessa	 POL
9 XXX Iwanowska	Marysia	 POL
9 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	Agata POL
9 XXX Radawiec	Asia	 POL
9 XXX Koczela	Kasia	 POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL 6,294 2,938
2 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 8,005 7,778
3 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier POL 8,750 9,179
4 11461405664 Żelazny	Igor POL 8,764 9,265
5 XXX Knodel	Kamil	 POL 9,527 -
6 11461505988 Iwanowski	Joachim POL 9,528 10,270
7 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 10,039 8,912
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8 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 10,092 10,268
9 XXX Szymański	Kacper	 POL 10,127 -
10 11461505992 Klimowicz	Piotr POL 11,564 -
11 11461505997 Matus	Kacper POL 13,892 -
12 XXX Baluta	Jaś	 POL DQ -
12 XXX Kujawa	Dominik	 POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 6,010 7,096
2 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL 7,546 7,947
3 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 7,387 8,276
4 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL 7,658 8,421
5 21461506083 Chomontowska	Julia POL 9,167 10,270
6 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 10,312 10,778
7 21461507273 Lender	Hanna POL 10,469 10,321
8 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	Agata POL 10,948 11,428
9 XXX Gluza	Emilia	 POL 11,083 -
10 21461507287 Radawiec	Joanna POL 11,519 -
11 XXX Zborowska	Julia POL 13,247 -
12 XXX Koczela	Katarzyna POL DQ -
12 XXX Krzyżewska	Vanessa	 POL DQ -
12 XXX Pająk	Gabriela POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women


